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TEAM COACH EMAIL 
Warriors U8 MD  Joel Foley Joel_foley13@hotmail.com 

Warriors U9 MD  Mark Mazzetti markmazzetti@hotmail.com 

Warriors U10 AA Tim Lomax timmyelomax@gmail.com 

Warriors U11 AA Paul Moriarity Pmorts472@gmail.com 

Warriors U11 B Justin Pedersen Pedersen.justin@safety-kleen.com 

Warriors U12 AA Les Farago lesliefarago@gmail.com 

Warriors U15 AA        Dave Mercanti Dave7911@gmail.com 

Warriors U16 AA Tony Pocobene tpocobene@gmail.com 

Warriors U18 AA Graig Kelly kelly@mcmaster.ca 

Warriors U18 BB Bill Agnew Agnew.billy@gmail.com 

Warriors U21 AA Juvenile Kelly Cripps Kcripps106@gmail.com 

 

 


